KPK
COMPACT HIGH PRECISION
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement

P2
* Diaphragm Seals -usable on ranges 0-60 PSIG and higher.
KPK Ordering Information
KPK = Compact High Precision Pressure Transducer
-Range = Pressure Range Abbreviation Available Measuring Ranges
0030V = -30 to 0” Hg 00005 = 5 PSIG 00300 = 300 PSIG 05000 = 5000 PSIG 0100A = 100 PSIA
30/15 = - 30” Hg to 15 PSIG 00010 = 10 PSIG 00500 = 500 PSIG 06000 = 6000 PSIG 0150A = 150 PSIA
30/30 = - 30” Hg to 30 PSIG 00015 = 15 PSIG 00600 = 600 PSIG 07500 = 7500 PSIG 0200A = 200 PSIA
30/60 = - 30” Hg to 60 PSIG 00030 = 30 PSIG 00750 = 750 PSIG 10000 = 10000 PSIG 0300A = 300 PSIA
30100 = - 30” Hg to 100 PSIG 00060 = 60 PSIG 01000 = 1000 PSIG 15000 = 15000 PSIG
30150 = - 30” Hg to 150 PSIG 00100 = 100 PSIG 01500 = 1500 PSIG 0015A =  15 PSIA
30200 = - 30” Hg to 200 PSIG 00150 = 150 PSIG 02000 = 2000 PSIG 0030A =  30 PSIA
30300 = - 30” Hg to 300 PSIG 00200 = 200 PSIG 03000 = 3000 PSIG 0060A =  60 PSIA
1 =  ± 0.5% of full scale (standard) Accuracy
2 =  ± 0.25% of full scale
1 =  4-20 mA Output           2    =  0-5 VDC         5      = 0-10 VDC Output Signal
2 1/4” NPT (standard)              Fittings
3 7/16 - 20 SAE #4
1 =  36” cable with Mini-Hirschmann connector Electrical Connections
2 =  4 pin Bendix (Ni-plated aluminum)
3 =  6 pin Bendix (Ni-plated aluminum)
6 =  1/2” NPT male conduit with 36” cable (polyurethane cladding)
7 =  Mini-Hirschmann with mating connector (standard)
D =  Surge damping orifice Options
KPK -30/60 -2 -1 -2 -7 -D Sample KPK Specification
Diaphragm Seals *
KP-1240 11/2” Tri clamp® diaphragm Seal with glycerine fill
KP-1250 2” Tri clamp® diaphragm Seal with glycerine fill
KP-2002 SSG 3/4” NPT 316 SS Flush diaphragm Seal with glycerine fill
KP-2002 HB2H 3/4” NPT Hastelloy B2 Flush diaphragm Seal with halocarbon fill
302 Subject to change without prior notice.
KPK - Compact High Precision Pressure
100 Series 4-20mA
2 WIRE
+ Supply Red/A/1
+ Output Green/B/2
Example: Red/A = Applicable color wire/bendix pin
or din plug number.
Load Limitations 4-20mA Output
Only
Vmin = 10V + (.022 x RL)
RL = RS + RW
RL = Loop Resistance (ohms)
RS = Sense Resistance (ohms)
RW = Wire Resistance (ohms)
Wiring Diagrams and Electrical Connections
Dimensions
2 WIRE WIRING DIAGRAM EXAMPLE